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Time: 10am  

To listen, call: 888-808-6929 
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Executive Committee Meeting 
AGENDA 

 

     
     

10:00 1.0 Call to Order and Opening Remarks      

    1.1 
 1.2 

Introductions 
Executive Committee Meeting Agenda Review 

 

     

10:10 2.0 Housekeeping  

 2.1 
2.2 

 

3.0 
3.1 

 
4.0 

4.1 

 
5.0 

5.1 

Public Comment  
Consent Item: Approve November 2018 minutes 

 

Membership 
Updates 

 
Full Commission Meeting 

Agenda Review  

 
Washington DC Board Chair Meeting  

Attendance Discussion 
 

10:50  6.0  Final Comments and Thoughts  

 
11:00 

 
7.0  

 
Adjourn  

    
 

 


